Good
Better
Best
Turbo Cup Wheel - Standard. Grinding Concrete Floor, Field Stones - 5mm
Item # Item # Specs
TAW40-9S FBCWT40-9S 4", 9 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW40-9S1 FBCWT40-9S1 4", 9 segments, 5/8-11
TAW40-18S FBCWT40-18S 4", 18 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW40-18S1 FBCWT40-18S1 4", 18 segments, 5/8-11
TAW45-9S FBCWT45-9S 4.5", 9 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW45-9S1 FBCWT45-9S1 4.5", 9 segments, 5/8-11
TAW45-18S FBCWT45-18S 4.5", 18 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW45-18S1 FBCWT45-18S1 4.5", 18 segments, 5/8-11
TAW70-12S FBCWT70-12S 7", 12 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW70-12S1 FBCWT70-12S1 7", 12 segments, 5/8-11
TAW70-24S FBCWT70-24S 7", 24 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW70-24S1 FBCWT70-24S1 7", 24 segments, 5/8-11
Turbo Cup Wheel - Premium.  Grinding Concrete Floor, Field Stones - 5mm
Item # Item # Specs
TAW40-9P FBCWT40-9P 4", 9 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW40-9P1 FBCWT40-9P1 4", 9 segments, 5/8-11
TAW40-18P FBCWT40-18P 4", 18 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW40-18P1 FBCWT40-18P1 4", 18 segments, 5/8-11
TAW45-9P1 FBCWT45-9P1 4.5", 9 segments, 5/8-11
TAW45-18P FBCWT45-18P 4.5", 18 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW45-18P1 FBCWT45-18P1 4.5",18 segments,5/8-11
TAW50-9P FBCWT50-9P 5", 9 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW50-9P1 FBCWT50-9P1 5", 9 segments, 5/8-11
TAW50-18P FBCWT50-18P 5", 18 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW50-18P1 FBCWT50-18P1 5",18 segments,5/8-11
TAW70-12P FBCWT70-12P 7", 12 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW70-12P1 FBCWT70-12P1 7", 12 segments, 5/8-11
TAW70-24P FBCWT70-24P 7", 24 segments, 7/8-5/8
TAW70-24P1 FBCWT70-24P1 7", 24 segments, 5/8-11
Cup Wheels
Page 1 of 3
Good
Better